

No. 1 Pery Square Lunch Menu Allergen Information

	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites***	 Lupins	 Molluscs
SMALL PLATES														
Soup of the day	✓						✓		✓	✓		✓		
Sausage Roll	✓		✓				✓			✓	✓			
Olives & Capers												✓		
Smoked Almonds								✓						
Tater tots	✓		✓				✓			✓				
SANDWICHES/ SALADS														
Triple Irish	✓						✓							
The Classic	✓						✓			✓		✓		
Trout Plate	✓			✓			✓							
Chicken Salad	✓													
Halloumin Salad	✓											✓		
MAIN PLATES														
Townhouse Burger	✓		✓				✓			✓		✓		
Chicken Waffle	✓		✓				✓			✓				
Hake Cassoulet				✓					✓	✓		✓		
Orzo Pasta	✓		✓				✓		✓	✓				

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

*** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

✓ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

No. 1 Pery Square Lunch Menu Allergen Information

	 Cereals*	 Crustaceans	 Eggs	 Fish	 Peanuts	 Soybeans	 Milk	 Nuts**	 Celery	 Mustard	 Sesame seeds	 Sulphur dioxide & sulphites***	 Lupins	 Molluscs
PUDDINGS/ CHEESE														
Salted Caramel Pudding			✓				✓							
Cheese Board	✓						✓					✓		
Panna Cotta							✓							
Chocolate Pot de Creme			✓				✓							
Lime & Coconut Sorbet														
SIDES														
Crispy Chicken & Mash							✓							
Buttered Greens							✓							
Mixed Leaves														
Confit Garlic Potato														
House Cut Fries			✓							✓				

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)
 ** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia
 *** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine
 ✓ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient